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National Coverage
Speech Solutions

Amanda Whipple
Director, Augmentative Communications

Phone: (585) 470-7575 

Fax: (888) 424-3994

Amanda.Whipple@numotion.com

Brendan McCarthy

NY Capital Region, NH & VT

Phone: (518) 698-1798

Fax: (888) 424-6763

Brendan.McCarthy@numotion.com

John Wesnofske

NY City, Long Island & CT

Phone: (631) 332-9442 

Fax: (888) 424-7838

John.Wesnofske@numotion.com

Lauren Dentinger 

Central NY 

Phone: (585) 703-7087 

Fax: (888) 449-8737

Lauren.Dentinger@numotion.com

Sue Merklinger

Western NY 

Phone: (585) 470-7546

Fax: (888) 424-4143

Susan.Merklinger@numotion.com

Kara Flack

MA  

Phone: (781) 366-1433 

Kara.Flack@numotion.com

Kelsea Lee

VA, MD, Washington D.C. area 

Phone: (571) 866-6945 

Kelsea.Lee@numotion.com


